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Elections Office
CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name 1 OM Goldstein for Saint Paul

X

Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Vard 4 - City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

Bifeckie elopuan registered with Campaign Finance Board

2 week pre-ele;:tion Registration #
X January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  10/16/2015 to 12/31/2015
(Day following end date of last report) {5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date : .
(In column B, enter totals from A. To.tals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report
1. Total contributions under $50  $ 509 + ¢ 834 = ¢ 1343
2. Total contributions equal to/ 6175 9450.45 15625.45
greater than $50 $ + 8 . = $ g
3. Expenditures $ 8554.16 + $ 7463.65 = ¢ 16017.81

Account Balance $ 950.64
{as of report end date)
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

ltemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. ltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
L:;?;: ;\;(szr,:;ee Funds BankCherokee 985 Grand Ave St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate, e -
secretary, or treasurer ’\jv/\d\vu\/v E L oﬁm/r\/

Thomas D. Goldstein

tomforsaintpaul@gmail.com

Printed Name Email

1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55014 - 651-644-8558

Address Phone




10/16/15
10/16/15
10/19/15
10/21/15
10/21/15
10/21/15
10/22/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/27/15
10/27/15
10/28/15
10/29/15
10/29/15
10/29/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/31/15
10/31/15
11/01/15
11/04/15
11/06/15
11/10/15
11/15/15
11/15/15
11/20/15
11/21/15
11/23/15
12/01/15
12/06/15
12/06/15
12/31/15

TOTAL:

AMT

35.00
12.89
1545.88
84.00
16.65
31.91
25.00
12.89
21.58
456.00
13.98
25.00
25.00
13.98
25.00
266.00
5.33
50.02
5.89
7.90
55.93
4.43
12.89
1292.69
50.00
6.33
155.00
228.00
2390.00
53.09
30.00
118.28
201.70
9.71
175.70

7463.65

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR CITY COUNCIL

VENDOR

SIGN ROCKET
DOMINO'S PIZZA
PEAK PRINTING

US POSTAL SERVICE
TARGET

BLACK SEA

BLACK SEA
DOMINO'S PIZZA
TARGET

HIGHLAND VILLAGER
OFFICE MAX

BLACK SEA

BLACK SEA

OFFICE MAX

BLACK SEA

US POSTAL SERVICE
OFFICE MAX
FACEBOOK

TARGET

WHOLE FOODS
OFFICE MAX
FACEBOOK
DOMINO'S PIZZA
PEAK PRINTING
TARGET

MENARD'S

DAHLKE DESIGNS
PARK PRESS INC.
NICK BRAMBILLA
TOM GOLDSTEIN
LOUD WEBSITE
PAYPAL

US POSTAL SERVICE
TARGET

FACEBOOK

PURPOSE

RUSH SHIPPING CHARGE
FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
CAMPAIGN LIT PIECE
STAMPS

ENERGY BARS; SODA

FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
HALLOWEEN CANDY
DISPLAY AD

MAILING LABELS

FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
MAILING LABELS

FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
STAMPS

PHOTOCOPIES
ADVERTISING

ENERGY BARS

LACROIX SPARKLING WATER
LABELS; INK CARTRIDGE
ADVERTISING

FOOD FOR VOLUNTEERS
DOOR HANGERS; MISC. COPIES
GIFT CARD FOR VOLUNTEER
CLEANING SUPPLIES
DESIGN LAYOUT

DISPLAY AD - PARK BUGLE
CAMPAIGN CONSULTING
MISC. EXPENSE REIMBURSE
3 MONTHS WEB HOSTING
AUG - NOV TRANSACTION FEES
STAMPS; SHIPPING
HALLOWEEN CANDY
ADVERTISING



DATE FIRST
10/16/15 Thomas
10/17/15 Margaret
10/18/15 Scott
10/19/15 Rick
10/19/15 Patricia
10/20/15 Clay
10/20/15 Deb
10/20/15 Trenice
10/24/15 Timothy
10/25/15 A. Chase
10/25/15 Charles
10/26/15 Jane
10/26/15 Thomas
10/26/15 Scott
10/26/15 James
10/26/15 Bruce
10/26/15 Debbie
10/26/15 David
10/26/15 Bernie
10/26/15 Steve
10/29/15 Margaret
10/31/15 Patrick
11/01/15 M. Charles
11/01/15 Vic
11/02/15 Gerald
11/03/15 Carol
11/06/15 Jon
11/11/15 Joel
11/12/15 Jeanne
11/12/15 Catherine
11/12/15 Terrance
11/16/15 Ann Alfano
11/17/15 Ferdinand

LAST

Scanlon
McLaughlin
Banas
Kahn
Eaves
Hulbert
Haugen
Goldstein
Church
Turner
Michel
McEvoy
Lohse
Fares
Skakoon
Fairbault
Meister
Unowsky
Hesse
Cohen
Ryther
Hill
Swope
Rosenthal
Mischke
Walsh
Walsh
Clemmer
Weigum
Spaeth
Bushard
Godfrey
Peters

GOLDSTEIN FOR CITY COUNCIL CONTRIBUTIONS

ADDRESS

2162 University Ave W
271 W King St

1926 Ashland Ave
115 N 2nd St, # 610
1143 Portland Ave
3517 Glenmoor Dr
1141 Portland Ave
3400 Pauline Dr

1405 Osceola Avenue
1902 Carroll Ave
1731 Summit Ave
879 Pascal St

2142 Knapp St

1906 Dayton Ave

334 Macalester St
1615 Beechwood Ave
1312 Portland Ave
183 Little Canada Rd #215
1602 Thomas Ave
1496 Midway Pkwy
1878 Dayton Ave

873 Hawthorne Ave E
376-C Summit Ave.
951 Laurel Avenue
1750 Hewitt Avenue
1834 Laurel Ave

1829 Dayton Ave
2154 Fairmount Avenue
1647 Laurel Avenue
1879 Carroll Avenue
2082 Dayton Ave
1311 Watson Ave
1708 Portland Ave

St.
St.
St.
Minneapolis
St.
Chevy Chase
St.
Chevy Chase
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Paul
Paul
Paul

Paul

Paul

Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MD
MN
MD
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

ZIP  AMOUNT EMPLOYER/OCCUPTATION

55114
55107
55104
55401
55104
20815
55104
20815
55105
55104
55105
55104
55108
55104
55105
55116
55104
55117
55104
55108
55104
55106
55102
55104
55104
55104
55104
55105
55104
55104
55104
55116
55104

150.00 Retired
50.00 Minister
50.00 *Attorney
100.00 Affordable Housing Specialist
100.00 Retired
50.00 Marketing Specialist
100.00 Nurse
200.00 Retired
50.00 U of M School of Public Health
50.00 Computer Scientist
500.00 Michel Sales Co. Inc.
25.00 Retired
50.00 Retired
50.00 RBC Wealth Management
50.00 Engineer
50.00 Retired
50.00 Consultant
50.00 Subtext Books
100.00 UFCW Local 1189
100.00 Minnesota Epilepsy Group
100.00 Researcher
50.00 Metro Mobility
250.00 Retired
100.00 Jewish Community Action
50.00 Menard's
75.00 State of Minnesota
100.00 Retired
100.00 Retired College Administrator
100.00 Non-profit Management
50.00 Seminars International
50.00 Print Broker
50.00 Occupational Therapist
50.00 Attorney

600

725

280



11/18/15 David
11/19/15 Richard
11/19/15 Jay
11/19/15 Jon
11/21/15 Tom
11/21/15 David
11/21/15 Nancy
11/21/15 Julian
11/23/15 Tom
11/24/15 Christopher
12/01/15 Pat
12/04/15 Carole
12/08/15 Fred
12/11/15 John
12/26/15 Benita

Unowsky
Gehrman
Benanav
Kerr

Lohse
Eggenberger
Rosenberg
Loscalzo
Goldstein
Mitchell

Hill

Snyder
Budde
Brodrick
Warns

183 Little Canada Rd #215
2148 Eleanor Ave

1898 Ashland Ave

270 W. Page St

2142 Knapp St

444 Otis Ave

3429 Oakton Dr

1141 Portland Ave

1399 Sherburne Ave
1355 Portland Ave

873 Hawthorne Ave E
1690 Hgwy 36 W Apt 322
PO Box 508

1007 Charles Ave

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Minnetonka
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Roseville
Waverly
St. Paul
St. Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55117
55116
55104
55107
55108
55104
55305
55104
55104
55104
55106
55113
55390
55104
55104

50.00 Subtext Books

50.00 Safe Passage for Children
75.00 Independent College Consultant
50.00 Nonprofit Executive Director

50.00 Retired

50.00 Gottesman Company

50.00 Big Top Liquors
75.00 Ballpark Tours

2000.00 Loan to Campaign
50.00 Institute for Local Self-Reliance

25.00 Metro Mobility
50.00 Retired
200.00 Attorney - retired

300.00 School Board Member

50.00 Business Owner

6175.00

* X X X

225

295
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